Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment

ANSWER CHOICES

Name
Student ID
Group No

Role in group (M1/M2/M3)

Q1 About Reviewer (You)

Answered: 44

1/10

Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

SurveyMonkey

44

44

44

44



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q2 About Reviewee (Your partner you are accessing)

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 100.00% 44
Group No 100.00% 44
Role in group (M1/M2/M3) 100.00% 44

2/10



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q3 Did your partner demonstrate understanding of current
development?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 0.00% 2.27% 27.27% 70.45%
0 0 1 12 31 44

3/10

4.68



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did your partner help to clarify concepts and terminology during the

design process?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 0.00% 6.82% 27.27% 65.91%
0 0 3 12 29 44

4/10

4.59



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q5 Did your partner give sufficient support to engage in discussions
related to case studies? If yes, mention one of the case studies.

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 6.82% 6.82% 13.64% 72.73%
0 3 3 6 32 44 4.52

5/10



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q6 If your partner is Member 1 (with access to software), did your

partner show progress in developing software skills? If your partner is
Member 2 or 3, did your partner show interest in developing software

skills?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree neutral agree strongly agree
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 2.27% 9.09%  22.73% 65.91%
0 1 4 10 29 44

6/10

4.52



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q7 Did your partner make significant contribution by engaging in
discussion? If not, why was that?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 0.00% 2.27% 20.45% 77.27%
0 0 1 9 34 44

7/10

4.75



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q8 Did your partner contribute to the development of ideas through
collaborative research?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 0.00% 6.82% 22.73% 70.45%
0 0 3 10 31 44 4.64

8/10



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q9 If your partner is Member 1 (with access to software), did your
partner communicate his/her design thinking process with other
members? If your partner is Member 2 or 3, did your partner submit
sufficient research as a consultant to help with the project?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree neutral agree strongly agree
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 0.00% 6.82% 18.18% 75.00%
0 0 3 8 33 44

9/10

4.68



Stage 1.5. Peer Assessment SurveyMonkey

Q10 Did you and your partner discuss about your collaborative
understanding of the digital design thinking?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

neutral

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. strongly disagree . disagree . neutral . agree . strongly agree

STRONGLY DISAGREE NEUTRAL AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE AVERAGE
neutral 0.00% 9.09% 13.64% 29.55% 47.73%
0 4 6 13 21 44

10/10

4.16



